

Case Western Reserve Journal of International Law

Volume 4 | Issue 1

¹⁹⁷¹ Table of Contents

Volume 4 Issue 1 (1971)

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarlycommons.law.case.edu/jil

Recommended Citation

Volume 4 Issue 1 (1971), *Table of Contents*, 4 Case W. Res. J. Int'l L. 1 (1971) Available at: https://scholarlycommons.law.case.edu/jil/vol4/iss1/9

This Front Matter is brought to you for free and open access by the Student Journals at Case Western Reserve University School of Law Scholarly Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Case Western Reserve Journal of International Law by an authorized administrator of Case Western Reserve University School of Law Scholarly Commons.

CASE WESTERN RESERVE JOURNAL

of

INTERNATIONAL LAW

Volume 4, No. 1

Winter 1971

CONTENTS

ARTICLE	
FROM INTERNATIONAL LAWS TO INTERNATIONAL	
ECONOMIC COMMUNITY LAW	
David A. Funk	3
COMMENT	÷
BRITAIN'S INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS ACT 1971	
EDWIN R. TEPLE	30
NOTES	
INVESTMENT POSSIBILITIES IN THE CENTRAL	
AMERICAN COMMON MARKET	37
THE ROLE OF THE INTERNATIONAL	
TELECOMMUNICATIONS UNION FOR THE PROMOTION	
OF PEACE THROUGH COMMUNICATION SATELLITES	61
BOOK REVIEWS	
HARMONIZATION OF EUROPEAN COMPANY LAW, NATIONAL	
REFORM AND TRANSNATIONAL COORDINATION	
by Eric Stein	79
U.S. China Policy and the Problem of Taiwan	
by William M. Bueler	83
BOOKS NOTED	86

The CASE WESTERN RESERVE JOURNAL OF INTERNATIONAL LAW is published two times a year (Winter and Spring) by the students of Case Western Reserve School of Law. Subscription: \$5.00 per year, domestic and foreign. If subscription is to be discontinued at expira-tion, notice should be sent to the Business Manager: otherwise it will be renewed as usual. Single issues of the current volume are available for \$3.00 from the JOURNAL Back issues are available from Dennis & Co. Inc. 351 Main Street. Buffalo. New York 14205. Address correspondence to Case Western Reserve Journal of International Law. Case Western Reserve University, Cleveland, Ohio 44106.

Copyright (c) 1971 by Case Western Reserve University.